
CITY OF TURLOCK 

Surface Water Distribution System Improvements Project

CIP 18-69

PRE-BID MEETING:  10 AM, JUNE 16, 2021

LOCATION:  MS TEAMS

Company Contact Name Contact Email

Artukovich Companies Anthony Artukovich info@artukovich.com

Artukovich Companies Mark Artukovich info@artukovich.com

Artukovich Companies Per Tvedt info@artukovich.com

Auburn Constructors John West jwest@auburnconstructors.com

Clark Bros Inc. Saifuddin Misbah smisbah@clarkbrosinc.com

Collins Electrical Company Aaron Walsh awalsh@collinselectric.com

Consolidated CM Tim Roberts roberts@consolidatedcm.com

D.A. Wood Construction, Inc. Brittney Burkett bburkett@dawoodinc.com

D.A. Wood Construction, Inc. Tyler Downing tdowning@dawoodinc.com

D.A. Wood Construction, Inc. Amanda Hall ahall@dawoodinc.com

DN Tanks Tyler Bernhard Tyler.Bernhard@dntanks.com

DN Tanks Antonio Hernandez Antonio.Hernandez@dntanks.com

Farwest Corrosion Control Cary Brammer CBrammer@FarwestCorrosion.com

Ferguson Dustin Roush Dustin.Roush@Ferguson.com

Ferguson Lee Chacon Lee.Chacon@Ferguson.com

Ferguson Patrick Murphy Patrick.Murphy@Ferguson.com

Flatiron James Waller jwaller@flatironcorp.com

Garney Matt Roberts gpiestimating@garney.com

Garney James Stirrat jstirrat@garney.com

ICM Group Colleen Ryan cryan@icmgroupusa.com

ICM Group Jeffrey Inferrera jinferrera@icmgroupusa.com

Industrial Electrical Company Greg Heune GHeune@iecmail.com

K.J. Woods Construction Inc Conor Leo cleo@kjwoods.com

Machado & Sons Matt Machado estimating@machadoandsons.com

Misco Water Sandy Clarke sclarke@miscowater.com

Mountain Cascade, Inc. Don Crivello DonnyC@mountaincascade.com

Mountain Cascade, Inc. Glen Lamoreaux Estimating@mountaincascade.com

Mountain Cascade, Inc. Aimee Casteel AimeeC@mountaincascade.com

Mozingo Construction Sarah Baker sbaker@mozingoconstruction.com

Mozingo Construction David Ray dray@mozingoconstruction.com

Mozingo Construction Chase Carlson ccarlson@mozingoconstruction.com

Myers & Sons Construction Bryan Evans estimating@myers-sons.com

Northern California Electrical Construction Industry Brad Bongiorno bbongiorno@nceci.info

Northern California Electrical Construction Industry Erin Chivello echivello@nceci.info

Obayashi Corporation Darrell Liebno Darrell.liebno@obayashi-usa.com

Obayashi Corporation Teiji Kobayashi teiji.kobayashi@obayashi-usa.com

Operating Engineers Local Union #3 Juan Orozco jorozco@oe3.org

Ranger Pipelines Eduardo Davila estimating@rangerpipelines.com

San Joaquin Electric Jared Johnson jared@sanjoaquinelectric.com

Sierra Mountain Construction Inc. Sara Davis sdavis@sierramtn.net

Sierra Mountain Construction Inc. Nick Njirich Nick@Sierramtn.net

Southland Holdings Jesse Roots jesse@sierramtn.net

Steve P. Rados, Inc. Chris Rowe ncbids@rados.com

Teichert Raymond Hernandez estimating@teichert.com

Teichert Nathan Rinaldi nrinaldi@teichert.com

Teichert Alfredo Torres abustostorres@teichert.com

Telstar Instruments Mickie Gardiner mgardiner@telstarinc.com

Telstar Instruments Dalal Muqatash Sacest@Telstarinc.com

Telstar Instruments James Akers jakers@telstarinc.com

Thompson Builders Corp Shannon Miller bids@tbcorp.com

W.M. LYLES CO. Scott Fults sfults@wmlyles.com

W.M. LYLES CO. Kent Amberg KAmberg@wmlylesco.com

PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDEES
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